Expectations meet par excellence
Wider peaks focus strain to
minimize recoil
Day-7
Microstructure of degraded
polymer layer
Day-14
Microstructure of degraded

u
s
Time (Days)
TRACK EVL
TM
Everolimus Eluting Cobalt Chromium
Coronary Stent System
(for 48 mm stent length, 5.00 mm Diameter is not applicable)
Technical Specifications of TRACK EVL
TM
Everolimus Eluting Cobalt Chromium
Coronary Stent System
TRACK EVL
TM
8 TRA2250-08 TRA2750-08 TRA3000-08 TRA3500-08 TRA4000-08 TRA4500-08 TRA5000-08
10 TRA2250-10 TRA2750-10 TRA3000-10 TRA3500-10 TRA4000-10 TRA4500-10 TRA5000-10
12 TRA2250-12 TRA2750-12 TRA3000-12 TRA3500-12 TRA4000-12 TRA4500-12 TRA5000-12
13 TRA2250-13 TRA2750-13 TRA3000-13 TRA3500-13 TRA4000-13 TRA4500-13 TRA5000-13
15 TRA2250-15 TRA2750-15 TRA3000-15 TRA3500-15 TRA4000-15 TRA4500-15 TRA5000-15
16 TRA2250-16 TRA2750-16 TRA3000-16 TRA3500-16 TRA4000-16 TRA4500-16 TRA5000-16
18 TRA2250-18 TRA2750-18 TRA3000-18 TRA3500-18 TRA4000-18 TRA4500-18 TRA5000-18
20 TRA2250-20 TRA2750-20 TRA3000-20 TRA3500-20 TRA4000-20 TRA4500-20 TRA5000-20
24 TRA2250-24 TRA2750-24 TRA3000-24 TRA3500-24 TRA4000-24 TRA4500-24 TRA5000-24
28 TRA2250-28 TRA2750-28 TRA3000-28 TRA3500-28 TRA4000-28 TRA4500-28 TRA5000-28
32 TRA2250-32 TRA2750-32 TRA3000-32 TRA3500-32 TRA4000-32 TRA4500-32 TRA5000-32
36 TRA2250-36 PRI2750-36 PRI3000-36 PRI3500-36 PRI4000-36 PRI4500-36 PRI5000-36
40 TRA2250-40 PRI2750-40 PRI3000-40 PRI3500-40 PRI4000-40 PRI4500-40 PRI5000-40
42 TRA2250-42 PRI2750-42 PRI3000-42 PRI3500-42 PRI4000-42 PRI4500-42 PRI5000-42
44 TRA2250-44 PRI2750-44 PRI3000-44 PRI3500-44 PRI4000-44 PRI4500-44 PRI5000-44
48 TRA2250-48 PRI2750-48 PRI3000-48 PRI3500-48 PRI4000-48 PRI4500-48 --
4.50 5.00
Diameter
(mm)/
Length (mm)